
 

 
 

 

Holiday Dates & Term Times 2016/17  

 

  

Tues 30th Aug Term Begins – 12 noon finish 

Wed 31st Aug Normal hours  

Fri 30 th Sept Official Integrated Opening - 12 noon 

finish 

Mon 31st Oct-Fri 4th Nov Half-Term 

  

 

  

Mon 7 th Nov Term Begins 

Wed 21st Dec School ends at 12 noon for all pupils 

Thurs 22nd Dec-Tues 3rd Jan Christmas & New Year Holidays 

Wed 4 th Jan Staff Development Day – (School Closed) 

  

 

  

Thurs 5 th Jan Term Begins 

Wed 15 th Feb-Mon 20 th Feb Half Term 

  

 

  

Tues 21st Feb Term Begins 

Fri 17 th March St Patricks Day 

Fri 7 th April School Ends at 12.00 noon for all pupils  

Mon 10th April-Fri 21st April Easter Holidays 

  

 

  

Mon 24 th April Term Begins 

Mon 1st May Bank Holiday 

Tues 2nd May Staff Development Day – (School Closed) 

Mon 29 th May Bank Holiday 

Tues 30th May Staff Development Day – (School Closed)  

Fri 30 th June Last day of term – 12 noon finish 

 

 

 
 


